115000008239

(Requestor's Name)						
(Addres	ss)					
(Addres	ss)					
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status				

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

CORRECTION TO DOCUMENT PER

CONVERSATION WITH

MELISSA ZENDER (CSC)

10/15/2015 KS

Office Use Only



400278042814

TO ACKNOWLEDGE SUFFICIENCY OF FILING 15 OUT | 4 AM | 1-42

PILED

SECRETARY DE STATE

K.SALY EXAMINER OCT 15 2015 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 827759 7679759

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 160,00

ORDER DATE : October 12, 2015

ORDER TIME : 10:34 AM

ORDER NO. : 827759-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7679759

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: DUTCHER, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX ___ CERTIFIED COPY

____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX ___ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJ	Dutcher, LLC						
0020	Name of Limited Liability Company						
	osed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of e; and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.						
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
	Gary Johnson						
Name of Person							
	Dutcher, LLC						
	Firm/Company						
	47 S. Broad St.						
	Address						
	Woodbury, NJ 08096						
	City/State and Zip Code						
gjohnson@bearstaff.com							
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
For fur	er information concerning this matter, please call:						
	Gary Johnson 856 981-0497 at () .						
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number						
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301						
Enclose	is a check for the following amount: \$\Boxed{\Pi}\$ \$125.00 \ \text{Filing Fee} \Boxed{\Pi}\$ \$130.00 \text{Filing Fee} \& \Delta\$ \$155.00 \text{Filing Fee} \& \Delta\$ \$\$\$ \$						

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Dutcher, LLC				
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Cor	mpany, must include "Limite	ed Liability Company," "L.L	C.," or "LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	" or "LLC.")	the purpose of transacting b	usiness in Florida: The alter	nate name must include "Limited
2. NEW JERSE (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited l	iability 3.	(FEI number, if app	plicable)
4	(Date first transac	cted business in Florida, if p	rior to registration	
	(See sections 605.09	904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det	ermine penalty liability)	THE THE
5. <u>47 S. Broad St.</u>				
Woodbury, NJ 080		address of Principal Office)		
6. 47 S. Broad St.	(Succe 2)	address of Finicipal Office)		是 g. 19
Woodbury, NJ 08096				
		(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered a	agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service (Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Taliahassee		, Florida 32301	
D 14 1 41 4		(City)	(Zip e	ode)
designated in this applicat	gistered agent and to a tion, I hereby accept th ons of all statutes relati	e appointment as registe ive to the proper and con	red agent and agree to a	ed liability company at the place ct in this capacity. I further agree or duties, and I am familiar with and
	By:	(Registered agent's signa	The state of the s	_ Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President
8. The name, title or capa Gary Johnson , 15 Polo l		person(s) who has/have a	uthority to manage is/are:	
Sherri Johnson , 15 Polo	Run, Michelton, N	J 08056, President		
				
	of which it is organized.			naving custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath
		Signature of an authorized	person	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with sect	tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Flo e constitutes a third degre	rida Statutes. I am aware t e felony as provided for in	that any false information n s.817.155, F.S.
	Gary Johnson		3 , 100 2	•

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

FILED
2015 OCT 14 AM 9: 19
FALLAHASSEE. FLORID.

DUTCHER, LLC

0400633717

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on February 7, 2014.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in the State of New Jersey. Annual Reports are outstanding for the following year(s):

2015

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Corporation Service Company 830 Bear Tavern Road West Trenton. NJ 08628

CREAT SET THE CREAT SET TO SET THE STATE OF THE SET TH

Certification# 137425257

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 14th day of October, 2015

W. Comano

Robert A Romano
Acting State Treasurer

Verify this certificate at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR StandingCert/JSP/Verify Cert.jsp